
Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Figures Words
1 20118001 RAM NIWAS RAM KISHAN Absent Absent
2 20118002 GURMUKH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
3 20118003 GURDEV SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12 Twelve
4 20118004 MANJIT KAUR PANJORA SINGH Absent Absent
5 20118005 NISHA CHAUHAN YASHPAL CHAUHAN 7 Seven
6 20118006 PARVEEN KAUR SARDAR MALOOK SINGH 20 Twenty
7 20118007 BEANT KAUR RAJ SINGH 12 Twelve
8 20118008 BALBIR SINGH RAMPAL 15 Fifteen
9 20118009 VIKRAM SINGH SUBA SINGH 13 Thirteen

10 20118010 ISHU BALA KULDIP SINGH 14 Fifteen
11 20118011 ANMOL JAIN NEERAJ JAIN Absent Absent
12 20118012 SATBIR SHISH RAM 15 Fifteen
13 20118013 DALBIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 12 Twelve
14 20118014 ANGAD RAMKISHAN 10 Ten
15 20118015 MADHU BALA RISHI PAL 15 Fifteen
16 20118016 PINKY RANI RAMJEE LAL Absent Absent
17 20118017 MANCHAL RANI ROSHAN LAL RAJORA 9 Nine
18 20118018 MANJINDER PAL SINGHJARNAIL SINGH 14 Fourteen
19 20118019 JABAR SINGH BALTEJ SINGH Absent Absent
20 20118020 SURAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
21 20118021 JAGVINDER SINGH GAIN SINGH Absent Absent
22 20118022 RAM GOPAL ISHWAR 18 Eighteen
23 20118023 MANDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH Absent Absent
24 20118024 HARPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
25 20118025 JASWINDER SINGH SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
26 20118026 KAMALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH 15 Fifteen
27 20118027 SUMANDEEP KAUR BIRSH BHAN Absent Absent
28 20118028 JITENDER SINGH VASAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
29 20118029 TARSEM PRITHVI SINGH Absent Absent
30 20118030 MANDEEP SINGH LAKHWANT SINGH Absent Absent
31 20118031 MANISHA RANI DALBIR SINGH 5 Five
32 20118032 BANT SINGH MULTAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
33 20118033 HARPAL SINGH FOJA SINGH Absent Absent
34 20118034 JASPAL KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
35 20118035 RAHUL SOMNATH Absent Absent

SESSION : 2019-20

             Marks Obtained inFather's NameName of the 
student

Ref.No.Sr. No.

Year: 2020
Subject/Paper Name: Madhkali Punjabi Kavita (opt i)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARD

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA



Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Figures Words
1 20118001 RAM NIWAS RAM KISHAN Absent Absent
2 20118002 GURMUKH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen only
3 20118003 GURDEV SINGH BALWANT SINGH 12 Twelve only
4 20118004 MANJIT KAUR PANJORA SINGH Absent Absent
5 20118005 NISHA CHAUHAN YASHPAL CHAUHAN 13 Thirteen only
6 20118006 PARVEEN KAUR SARDAR MALOOK SINGH 20 Twenty only
7 20118007 BEANT KAUR RAJ SINGH 8 Eight only
8 20118008 BALBIR SINGH RAMPAL 16 Sixteen only
9 20118009 VIKRAM SINGH SUBA SINGH 11 Eleven only

10 20118010 ISHU BALA KULDIP SINGH 15 Fifteen only
11 20118011 ANMOL JAIN NEERAJ JAIN Absent Absent
12 20118012 SATBIR SHISH RAM 11 Eleven only
13 20118013 DALBIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 9 Nine only
14 20118014 ANGAD RAMKISHAN 5 Five only
15 20118015 MADHU BALA RISHI PAL 14 Fourteen only
16 20118016 PINKY RANI RAMJEE LAL Absent Absent
17 20118017 MANCHAL RANI ROSHAN LAL RAJORA 6 Six only
18 20118018 MANJINDER PAL SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 12 Twelve only
19 20118019 JABAR SINGH BALTEJ SINGH Absent Absent
20 20118020 SURAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 8 Eight only
21 20118021 JAGVINDER SINGH GAIN SINGH Absent Absent
22 20118022 RAM GOPAL ISHWAR 11 Eleven only
23 20118023 MANDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH Absent Absent
24 20118024 HARPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 20 Twenty only
25 20118025 JASWINDER SINGH SURESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen only
26 20118026 KAMALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH 14 Fourteen only
27 20118027 SUMANDEEP KAUR BIRSH BHAN Absent Absent
28 20118028 JITENDER SINGH VASAN SINGH 18 Eighteen only
29 20118029 TARSEM PRITHVI SINGH Absent Absent
30 20118030 MANDEEP SINGH LAKHWANT SINGH Absent Absent
31 20118031 MANISHA RANI DALBIR SINGH 4 Four only
32 20118032 BANT SINGH MULTAN SINGH 13 Thirteen only
33 20118033 HARPAL SINGH FOJA SINGH Absent Absent
34 20118034 JASPAL KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
35 20118035 RAHUL SOMNATH 16 Sixteen only
36 20118036 ANIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 16 Sixteen only
37 20118037 NEETU JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN Absent Absent

SESSION : 2019-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA

Year: 2020
Subject/Paper Name: Punjabi Galap (opt i)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the student Father's Name              Marks Obtained in



Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Figures Words
1 20118001 RAM NIWAS RAM KISHAN Absent Absent
2 20118002 GURMUKH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty
3 20118003 GURDEV SINGH BALWANT SINGH 10 Ten
4 20118004 MANJIT KAUR PANJORA SINGH Absent Absent
5 20118005 NISHA CHAUHAN YASHPAL CHAUHAN Absent Absent
6 20118006 PARVEEN KAUR SARDAR MALOOK SINGH 18 Eighteen
7 20118007 BEANT KAUR RAJ SINGH Absent Absent
8 20118008 BALBIR SINGH RAMPAL 18 Eighteen
9 20118009 VIKRAM SINGH SUBA SINGH 10 Ten

10 20118010 ISHU BALA KULDIP SINGH 12 Twelve
11 20118011 ANMOL JAIN NEERAJ JAIN Absent Absent
12 20118012 SATBIR SHISH RAM 13 Thirteen
13 20118013 DALBIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 2 Two
14 20118014 ANGAD RAMKISHAN 6 Six
15 20118015 MADHU BALA RISHI PAL 18 Eighteen
16 20118016 PINKY RANI RAMJEE LAL Absent Absent
17 20118017 MANCHAL RANI ROSHAN LAL RAJORA 7 Seven
18 20118018 MANJINDER PAL SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 15 Fifteen
19 20118019 JABAR SINGH BALTEJ SINGH Absent Absent
20 20118020 SURAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
21 20118021 JAGVINDER SINGH GAIN SINGH Absent Absent
22 20118022 RAM GOPAL ISHWAR 18 Eighteen
23 20118023 MANDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH Absent Absent
24 20118024 HARPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 20 Twenty
25 20118025 JASWINDER SINGH SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
26 20118026 KAMALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH 14 Fourteen
27 20118027 SUMANDEEP KAUR BIRSH BHAN Absent Absent
28 20118028 JITENDER SINGH VASAN SINGH 20 Twenty
29 20118029 TARSEM PRITHVI SINGH Absent Absent
30 20118030 MANDEEP SINGH LAKHWANT SINGH Absent Absent
31 20118031 MANISHA RANI DALBIR SINGH 5 Five
32 20118032 BANT SINGH MULTAN SINGH 12 Twelve
33 20118033 HARPAL SINGH FOJA SINGH Absent Absent
34 20118034 JASPAL KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
35 20118035 RAHUL SOMNATH 10 Ten
36 20118036 ANIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
37 20118037 NEETU JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN Absent Absent

SESSION : 2019-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA

Year: 2020
Subject/Paper Name: Sahit Sidhant Ate Viharak Adhyan

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the student Father's Name              Marks Obtained in



Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Figures Words
1 20118001 RAM NIWAS RAM KISHAN Absent Absent
2 20118002 GURMUKH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 18 Eighteen
3 20118003 GURDEV SINGH BALWANT SINGH 10 Ten
4 20118004 MANJIT KAUR PANJORA SINGH Absent Absent
5 20118005 NISHA CHAUHAN YASHPAL CHAUHAN 18 Eighteen
6 20118006 PARVEEN KAUR SARDAR MALOOK SINGH 18 Eighteen
7 20118007 BEANT KAUR RAJ SINGH Absent Absent
8 20118008 BALBIR SINGH RAMPAL 8 Eight
9 20118009 VIKRAM SINGH SUBA SINGH Absent Absent

10 20118010 ISHU BALA KULDIP SINGH Absent Absent
11 20118011 ANMOL JAIN NEERAJ JAIN Absent Absent
12 20118012 SATBIR SHISH RAM Absent Absent
13 20118013 DALBIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 9 Nine
14 20118014 ANGAD RAMKISHAN 9 Nine
15 20118015 MADHU BALA RISHI PAL 11 Eleven
16 20118016 PINKY RANI RAMJEE LAL Absent Absent
17 20118017 MANCHAL RANI ROSHAN LAL RAJORA 5 Five
18 20118018 MANJINDER PAL SINGHJARNAIL SINGH 9 Nine
19 20118019 JABAR SINGH BALTEJ SINGH Absent Absent
20 20118020 SURAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
21 20118021 JAGVINDER SINGH GAIN SINGH Absent Absent
22 20118022 RAM GOPAL ISHWAR 12 Twelve
23 20118023 MANDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH Absent Absent
24 20118024 HARPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
25 20118025 JASWINDER SINGH SURESH KUMAR 10 Ten
26 20118026 KAMALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH Absent Absent
27 20118027 SUMANDEEP KAUR BIRSH BHAN Absent Absent
28 20118028 JITENDER SINGH VASAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
29 20118029 TARSEM PRITHVI SINGH Absent Absent
30 20118030 MANDEEP SINGH LAKHWANT SINGH Absent Absent
31 20118031 MANISHA RANI DALBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
32 20118032 BANT SINGH MULTAN SINGH 8 Eight
33 20118033 HARPAL SINGH FOJA SINGH Absent Absent
34 20118034 JASPAL KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
35 20118035 RAHUL SOMNATH 9 Nine
36 20118036 ANIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
37 20118037 NEETU JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN Absent Absent

SESSION : 2019-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA

Year: 2020
Subject/Paper Name: Punjabi Sahit Da Itihaas

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the 
student

Father's Name              Marks Obtained in



Name of the College/Department: Punjabi
Name of the Exam.: Internal Assesment

Maximum Marks:20

 Figures Words
1 20118001 RAM NIWAS RAM KISHAN Absent Absent
2 20118002 GURMUKH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty
3 20118003 GURDEV SINGH BALWANT SINGH 18 Eighteen
4 20118004 MANJIT KAUR PANJORA SINGH Absent Absent
5 20118005 NISHA CHAUHAN YASHPAL CHAUHAN 13 Thirteen
6 20118006 PARVEEN KAUR SARDAR MALOOK SINGH 19 Nineteen
7 20118007 BEANT KAUR RAJ SINGH 19 Nineteen
8 20118008 BALBIR SINGH RAMPAL 14 Fourteen
9 20118009 VIKRAM SINGH SUBA SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 20118010 ISHU BALA KULDIP SINGH 16 Sixteen
11 20118011 ANMOL JAIN NEERAJ JAIN Absent Absent
12 20118012 SATBIR SHISH RAM 17 Seventeen
13 20118013 DALBIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH Absent Absent
14 20118014 ANGAD RAMKISHAN 20 Twenty
15 20118015 MADHU BALA RISHI PAL 17 Seventeen
16 20118016 PINKY RANI RAMJEE LAL Absent Absent
17 20118017 MANCHAL RANI ROSHAN LAL RAJORA Absent Absent
18 20118018 MANJINDER PAL SINGHJARNAIL SINGH 16 Sixteen
19 20118019 JABAR SINGH BALTEJ SINGH Absent Absent
20 20118020 SURAJ KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
21 20118021 JAGVINDER SINGH GAIN SINGH Absent Absent
22 20118022 RAM GOPAL ISHWAR 17 Seventeen
23 20118023 MANDEEP SINGH SARUP SINGH Absent Absent
24 20118024 HARPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 20 Twenty
25 20118025 JASWINDER SINGH SURESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
26 20118026 KAMALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH 17 Seventeen
27 20118027 SUMANDEEP KAUR BIRSH BHAN Absent Absent
28 20118028 JITENDER SINGH VASAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
29 20118029 TARSEM PRITHVI SINGH Absent Absent
30 20118030 MANDEEP SINGH LAKHWANT SINGH Absent Absent
31 20118031 MANISHA RANI DALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
32 20118032 BANT SINGH MULTAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
33 20118033 HARPAL SINGH FOJA SINGH Absent Absent
34 20118034 JASPAL KAUR KULWINDER SINGH Absent Absent
35 20118035 RAHUL SOMNATH 18 Eighteen
36 20118036 ANIL KUMAR AMAR SINGH 14 Fourteen
37 20118037 NEETU JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN Absent Absent

Sr. No. Ref.No. Name of the 
student

Father's Name              Marks Obtained in

SESSION : 2019-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY,KURUKSHETRA

Year: 2020
Subject/Paper Name: Parvasi Punjabi Sahit (opt ii)
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